



VODAFONE IDEA LIMITED
CIN: L32100GJ1996PLC030976



Registered Office: Suman Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector - 11, Gandhinagar - 382 011, Gujarat
Email: shs@vodafoneidea.com, Website: www.vodafoneidea.com
Tel.: + 91-79-66714000, Fax: +91-79-23232251

Date wise increase / decrease in shareholding of top 10 shareholders during the Financial Year 2018-19

Sl. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Shareholding at the beginning of the year (i.e. as on April 1, 2018)		Date	Increase/ Decrease in shareholding	Reason	Cumulative Shareholding during the year	
		No of shares	% of total shares of the Company				No of shares	% of total shares of the Company
1	Axiata Investments 1 (India) Limited	46,47,34,670	10.66	01-04-2018	-			
				31-03-2019	-		46,47,34,670	5.32
2	Axiata Investments 2 (India) Limited	24,72,65,873	5.67	01-04-2018	-			
				31-03-2019	-		24,72,65,873	2.83
3	ICICI Prudential Life Insurance Company Ltd	15,29,25,389	1.75	01-04-2018				
				06-04-18	6,06,865	Purchase	15,35,32,254	
				13-04-18	12,582	Purchase	15,35,44,836	
				20-04-18	(1,42,704)	Sale	15,34,02,132	
				27-04-18	(83,241)	Sale	15,33,18,891	
				04-05-18	(1,05,118)	Sale	15,32,13,773	
				11-05-18	(9,876)	Sale	15,32,03,897	
				18-05-18	(60,37,237)	Sale	14,71,66,660	
				25-05-18	(45,285)	Sale	14,71,21,375	
				01-06-18	86,769	Purchase	14,72,08,144	
				15-06-18	(18,62,411)	Sale	14,53,45,733	
				22-06-18	37,749	Purchase	14,53,83,482	
				26-06-18	53,629	Purchase	14,54,37,111	
				29-06-18	(10,15,752)	Sale	14,44,21,359	
				06-07-18	5,72,213	Purchase	14,49,93,572	
				13-07-18	(20,67,328)	Sale	14,29,26,244	
				20-07-18	50,756	Purchase	14,29,77,000	
				27-07-18	3,39,431	Purchase	14,33,16,431	
				03-08-18	4,12,999	Purchase	14,37,29,430	
				10-08-18	24,070	Purchase	14,37,53,500	
				17-08-18	64,810	Purchase	14,38,18,310	
				24-08-18	2,00,170	Purchase	14,40,18,480	
				31-08-18	(4,00,108)	Sale	14,36,18,372	
				07-09-18	(18,89,661)	Sale	14,17,28,711	
				14-09-18	1,28,162	Purchase	14,18,56,873	
				21-09-18	1,53,883	Purchase	14,20,10,756	
				28-09-18	2,54,877	Purchase	14,22,65,633	
				05-10-18	62,49,046	Purchase	14,85,14,679	
				26-10-18	(26,174)	Sale	14,84,88,505	
				02-11-18	(11,84,821)	Sale	14,73,03,684	
				09-11-18	(8,93,477)	Sale	14,64,10,207	
		16-11-18	(49,39,711)	Sale	14,14,70,496			
		23-11-18	13,10,195	Purchase	14,27,80,691			
		30-11-18	(17,78,735)	Sale	14,10,01,956			
		07-12-18	(1,61,921)	Sale	14,08,40,035			
		21-12-18	57,697	Purchase	14,08,97,732			
		28-12-18	67,521	Purchase	14,09,65,253			
		31-12-18	50,471	Purchase	14,10,15,724			
		04-01-19	(14,94,125)	Sale	13,95,21,599			
		11-01-19	33,933	Purchase	13,95,55,532			
		18-01-19	36,761	Purchase	13,95,92,293			
		25-01-19	(35,82,175)	Sale	13,60,10,118			
		01-02-19	(15,94,116)	Sale	13,44,16,002			

Sl. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Shareholding at the beginning of the year (i.e. as on April 1, 2018)		Date	Increase/ Decrease in shareholding	Reason	Cumulative Shareholding during the year	
		No of shares	% of total shares of the Company				No of shares	% of total shares of the Company
				08-02-19	(47,64,984)	Sale	12,96,51,018	
				15-02-19	29,918	Purchase	12,96,80,936	
				19-02-19	16,792	Purchase	12,96,97,728	
				22-02-19	(1,50,36,753)	Sale	11,46,60,975	
				26-02-19	(50,74,562)	Sale	10,95,86,413	
				01-03-19	(6,198)	Sale	10,95,80,215	
				08-03-19	(1,84,43,289)	Sale	9,11,36,926	
				15-03-19	(54,69,945)	Sale	8,56,66,981	
				22-03-19	(20,72,016)	Sale	8,35,94,965	
				26-03-19	(68,79,704)	Sale	7,67,15,261	
				27-03-19	(23,36,034)	Sale	7,43,79,227	
				28-03-19	(10,62,320)	Sale	7,33,16,907	
				29-03-19	10,31,463	Purchase	7,43,48,370	
				31-03-2019			7,43,48,370	0.85
4	FRANKLIN TEMPLETON INVESTMENT FUNDS	11,71,94,916	2.69	01-04-2018				
				25-05-18	12,55,900	Purchase	11,84,50,816	
				01-06-18	32,17,800	Purchase	12,16,68,616	
				08-06-18	72,247	Purchase	12,17,40,863	
				15-06-18	7,19,096	Purchase	12,24,59,959	
				13-07-18	12,01,658	Purchase	12,36,61,617	
				20-07-18	49,31,752	Purchase	12,85,93,369	
				05-10-18	64,92,986	Purchase	13,50,86,355	
				12-10-18	21,82,900	Purchase	13,72,69,255	
				19-10-18	15,98,400	Purchase	13,88,67,655	
				26-10-18	8,79,800	Purchase	13,97,47,455	
				02-11-18	63,000	Purchase	13,98,10,455	
				23-11-18	43,57,014	Purchase	14,41,67,469	
				07-12-18	13,35,671	Purchase	14,55,03,140	
				22-03-19	(1,93,08,141)	Sale	12,61,94,999	
				26-03-19	(1,32,27,377)	Sale	11,29,67,622	
				27-03-19	(27,13,908)	Sale	11,02,53,714	
				28-03-19	(55,284)	Sale	11,01,98,430	
				29-03-19	(1,40,53,900)	Sale	9,61,44,530	
				31-03-2019			9,61,44,530	1.10
5	FIRST STATE INVESTMENTS ICVC- STEWART INVESTORS ASIA PACIFIC LEADERS FUND (Formerly National)	7,58,57,692	1.74	01-04-2018				
				20-04-18	(7,58,57,692)	Sale	-	
				31-03-2019			-	0.00
6	FIRST STATE INVESTMENTS ICVC- STEWART INVESTORS GLOBAL EMERGING MARKETS LEADERS FUND (Formerly National Westminster Bank Plc As Depository Of First State Global Emerging Markets Leaders Fund A Sub Fund Of First State Investments I)	5,28,92,154	1.21	01-04-2018				
				20-04-18	1,48,83,109	Purchase	6,77,75,263	
				18-05-18	52,17,174	Purchase	7,29,92,437	
				25-05-18	22,54,860	Purchase	7,52,47,297	
				01-06-18	25,72,930	Purchase	7,78,20,227	
				08-06-18	50,507	Purchase	7,78,70,734	
				26-10-18	29,07,814	Purchase	8,07,78,548	
				26-02-19	(1,33,28,067)	Sale	6,74,50,481	
				31-03-2019			6,74,50,481	0.77
7	HSBC POOLED INVESTMENT FUND - HSBC POOLED ASIA PACIFIC EX JAPAN EQUITY FUND	2,76,88,350	0.64	01-04-2018				
				06-04-18	6,87,948	Purchase	2,83,76,298	
				13-04-18	12,00,375	Purchase	2,95,76,673	
				20-04-18	7,83,579	Purchase	3,03,60,252	
				27-04-18	4,30,616	Purchase	3,07,90,868	
				04-05-18	3,52,489	Purchase	3,11,43,357	
				11-05-18	2,27,480	Purchase	3,13,70,837	
				18-05-18	9,88,463	Purchase	3,23,59,300	
				08-06-18	3,06,137	Purchase	3,26,65,437	

Sl. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Shareholding at the beginning of the year (i.e. as on April 1, 2018)		Date	Increase/ Decrease in shareholding	Reason	Cumulative Shareholding during the year	
		No of shares	% of total shares of the Company				No of shares	% of total shares of the Company
				07-09-18	25,93,134	Purchase	3,52,58,571	
				14-09-18	5,56,264	Purchase	3,58,14,835	
				28-09-18	24,73,799	Purchase	3,82,88,634	
				05-10-18	5,00,000	Purchase	3,87,88,634	
				14-12-18	70,88,375	Purchase	4,58,77,009	
				25-01-19	14,98,507	Purchase	4,73,75,516	
				01-02-19	22,15,275	Purchase	4,95,90,791	
				08-02-19	17,72,669	Purchase	5,13,63,460	
				08-03-19	33,65,770	Purchase	5,47,29,230	
				31-03-2019			5,47,29,230	0.63
8	GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA LIMITED	4,54,25,515	1.04	01-04-2018				
				31-03-2019			4,54,25,515	0.00
9	Vanguard International Growth Fund	4,53,57,324	1.04	01-04-2018				
				04-05-18	(73,85,661)	sale	3,79,71,663	
				11-05-18	(1,06,89,623)	Sale	2,72,82,040	
				18-05-18	(2,72,82,040)	Sale	-	
				31-03-2019			-	0.00
10	Franklin Templeton Mutual FUND A/C FRANKLIN INDIA Equity Advantage Fund	3,00,00,000	0.68	01-04-2018				
				20-04-18	40,00,000	Purchase	3,40,00,000	
				11-05-18	10,00,000	Purchase	3,50,00,000	
				18-05-18	25,00,000	Purchase	3,75,00,000	
				08-06-18	5,00,000	Purchase	3,80,00,000	
				13-07-18	5,00,000	Purchase	3,85,00,000	
				21-09-18	15,00,000	Purchase	4,00,00,000	
				05-10-18	20,00,000	Purchase	4,20,00,000	
				31-03-2019			4,20,00,000	0.48
11	Vanguard Total International Stock Index Fund	2,12,22,100	0.49	01-04-2018				
				01-06-18	5,46,118	Purchase	2,17,68,218	
				15-06-18	17,91,145	Purchase	2,35,59,363	
				19-06-18	57,26,677	Purchase	2,92,86,040	
				22-06-18	5,69,854	Purchase	2,98,55,894	
				20-07-18	7,07,119	Purchase	3,05,63,013	
				24-08-18	6,86,168	Purchase	3,12,49,181	
				02-11-18	10,39,048	Purchase	3,22,88,229	
				21-12-18	9,92,747	Purchase	3,32,80,976	
				28-12-18	49,50,255	Purchase	3,82,31,231	
				08-02-19	12,87,026	Purchase	3,95,18,257	
				31-03-2019			3,95,18,257	0.45
12	STEWART INVESTORS GLOBAL EMERGING MARKETS LEADERS FUND	1,88,07,704	0.43	01-04-2018				
				20-04-18	49,12,670	Purchase	2,37,20,374	
				18-05-18	12,28,493	Purchase	2,49,48,867	
				26-10-18	9,59,901	Purchase	2,59,08,768	
				01-03-19	1,33,28,067	Purchase	3,92,36,835	
				31-03-2019			3,92,36,835	0.45
13	VANGUARD EMERGING MARKETS STOCK INDEX FUND, A SERIES OF VANGUARD INTERNATIONAL EQUITY	2,47,31,346	0.57	01-04-2018				
				04-05-18	(52,980)	Sale	2,46,78,366	
				11-05-18	(50,331)	Sale	2,46,28,035	
				01-06-18	(39,735)	Sale	2,45,88,300	
				15-06-18	(39,735)	Sale	2,45,48,565	
				19-06-18	13,75,747	Purchase	2,59,24,312	
				22-06-18	(61,290)	Sale	2,58,63,022	
				26-06-18	(1,53,225)	Sale	2,57,09,797	
				29-06-18	(71,505)	Sale	2,56,38,292	
				06-07-18	(91,935)	Sale	2,55,46,357	
				13-07-18	(1,46,415)	Sale	2,53,99,942	
				28-09-18	24,21,104	Purchase	2,78,21,046	
				12-10-18	11,00,900	Purchase	2,89,21,946	
				16-11-18	56,580	Purchase	2,89,78,526	
				23-11-18	1,47,108	Purchase	2,91,25,634	

Sl. No.	Name of the Shareholder	Shareholding at the beginning of the year (i.e. as on April 1, 2018)		Date	Increase/ Decrease in shareholding	Reason	Cumulative Shareholding during the year	
		No of shares	% of total shares of the Company				No of shares	% of total shares of the Company
				07-12-18	71,668	Purchase	2,91,97,302	
				21-12-18	2,03,688	Purchase	2,94,00,990	
				28-12-18	55,66,304	Purchase	3,49,67,294	
				01-02-19	2,49,168	Purchase	3,52,16,462	
				08-02-19	7,94,760	Purchase	3,60,11,222	
				26-03-19	98,808	Purchase	3,61,10,030	
				31-03-2019			3,61,10,030	0.41
14	CITIGROUP GLOBAL MARKETS MAURITIUS PRIVATE LIMITED CASH TRADING	3,05,88,388	0.70	01-04-2018				
				06-04-18	(8,72,340)	Sale	2,97,16,048	
				27-04-18	(16,13,329)	Sale	2,81,02,719	
				11-05-18	(10,00,000)	Sale	2,71,02,719	
				01-06-18	(60,852)	Sale	2,70,41,867	
				19-06-18	(16,275)	Sale	2,70,25,592	
				22-06-18	(1,40,125)	Sale	2,68,85,467	
				26-06-18	(98,247)	Sale	2,67,87,220	
				29-06-18	(1,51,861)	Sale	2,66,35,359	
				06-07-18	(5,64,330)	Sale	2,60,71,029	
				13-07-18	(5,84,410)	Sale	2,54,86,619	
				03-08-18	(14,000)	Sale	2,54,72,619	
				24-08-18	(43,12,218)	Sale	2,11,60,401	
				31-08-18	(29,61,834)	Sale	1,81,98,567	
				07-09-18	(1,20,26,219)	Sale	61,72,348	
				14-09-18	(43,21,534)	Sale	18,50,814	
				21-09-18	(1,14,231)	Sale	17,36,583	
				26-10-18	(12,88,000)	Sale	4,48,583	
				02-11-18	(1,68,000)	Sale	2,80,583	
				30-11-18	(2,31,000)	Sale	49,583	
				28-12-18	(46,104)	Sale	3,479	
				15-02-19	5,11,635	Purchase	5,15,114	
				01-03-19	(5,11,635)	Sale	3,479	
				31-03-2019			3,479	0.00